Technical Guide D10.18
We are the supply partner of choice for New Zealand’s
civil construction industry, specialising in water and
infrastructure based solutions.
0
4
.2
0

 ■ The Grille is bolted to the Wingwall with stainless
steel bolts.
 ■ The bolts are purchased separately.
Product
Code
Description A
Width
(mm)
B
Height
(mm)
C
Length
(mm)
Full wingwall unhinged Grilles
WWG300 Wingwall Grille 300mm
for Full Wingwall
900 500 525
WWG600 Wingwall Grille 600mm
for Full Wingwall
2050 900 700
WWG600sI Wingwall Grille 600mm
for Full Wingwall south
Island
1875 955 1075
WWG1050 Wingwall Grille 1050mm
for Full Wingwall
2900 1600 950
Hinged Grilles
WWGH0300 Wingwall Grille 300mm
- Hinged Excl Fasteners
and Padlocks
360 380 40
WWGH0600 Wingwall Grille 600mm
- Hinged Excl Fasteners
and Padlocks
700 800 50
WWGH1050 Wingwall Grille 1050mm
- Hinged Excl Fasteners
and Padlocks
1125 1200 40
60